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sUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAS BANK

v ﬂﬁ.acounts

Account Details - Current Account

g_; Arcolnt Nao.
S|
. ? I Account Name
| Alias Name

Ledger Balance

831-6-00652-8

Tmdsasa vy i(@duoy
HE TR TR
ndansatilaoGusy

UTEuT)
60,789.00

| I Select transactions to view by:

| @ Transaction Date:

Data

| D3-09-2020
03-08-2020
03-09-2020
08-09-2020
| 0B-09-2020
| 08-09-2020
i 08-09-2020
[ 08-09-2020
08-08-2020
08-05-2020
08-00-2020
DE-08-2020
0e-00-2020

| 08-08-2020

0E-09-2020

| 08-09-2020
| 08-09-2020

08-08-2020

&  Specific Period:

Teller id Transaction Code

581976
931002
231002
931003
931003
531003
821003
231003
931003
831003
931003
931003
931003
031003
831003
HI10US
831003
931003
831003

931003

Fram

Date  01-08-2020
Tirme B_D:DD -

Taday -

Description

CWTRC e Ao ETTWARS
BCD4 GFMIS/OBEE2
BCDM4 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/M 08682
BCD4 GFMISHOB882
BCD14 GFMIS/10BE82
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/ 08682
BCD14 GFMISIT08882
BCD14 GFMIS/H0BESE2
BCD14 GFMISMO8ES2
BG4 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMISH108882
BCD14 GFMIS/H08882
BCD14 GFMIS 105582
BOD1« GFMISM08582
BCD14 GFMIS08882
BCD14 GFMISM058562
BCD14 GFMIS 108682
BCD14 GFMISI0BEE2

Currancy

HAccount Status

THB
Active

Page 1 of 2

Init Br
oa31
108682
10BGE2
108682
108682
108582
1086682
108682
108682
08652
10B6E2
108652
108682
108682
108682
1068682

108882
108682

108682

Rranch Mama THA CHAMNG BR
Avaiiable Balance 60,789.00
m To Date 30-08-2020
Time 24:00 v
e
Cheque Mo, Amount Balance
10082402 =1,440.00 1.620.04
382, 700,00 384 320 00
18,510.00 402,830.00
8,400.00 411,230.00
252,000.00 663,230.00
3,890,00 687,120.00
§4,400,00 731,520.00
B,870.00 738,080.00
1,024.00 738,114.00
480.00 739,504 00
346,468.00 1,086,060.00
40,700.00 1,126, 760,00
432.00 1127,192.00
1.480.00 1,128.672.00
122400 1,128 69600
1,782.00 1,131 678.00
270.00 1,131,848.00
11,200.00 1,143 148.00
7,520.00 1,150 868.00
4,176.00 1,154 844 00

106682

X

Vol

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/Deposit Acco...  1/10/2563
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@ sUnMSnsUing

ﬂAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

| Account Mo, 831-6-00652-8 Currency THE !
[ ndoarsatiwlumduey :
! Acoount Name Vassrie) Account Status Active
Aligs Name ::]:J_i:; 'I'!'E!"lﬁﬂ‘h.ll.l'l{hauan Branch Name THA CHANG BR,
Ledger Balance 60,780.00 Available Balance 60,780.00 =
" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 a =5 To Date 30-08-2020 =
i Time 00.00 v Time 24:00 w
|
. @  Spedfic Periay. T!'nday -
| —P
Data Teller id Transaction Code Description Cheque Mo, Amount Balance Init Br
|
30-00-2020 93999 BFDWT CHAlYA INDUSTR -223,050.00 BG,?EB.G:.;’ 0B31
‘ Total Cr. = 3,002,114.79 Total Dr, = -2,944,385 75
' Total CLCK. 0.00
|
e — | = — Afirst  dprevious rof?. €

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Read, Klong Toey Mua Subdistrict, Waltana District, Bangkak, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7794, Email: corporate. banking@kth oo th

lrttps:f.r‘www.newcb.ktb.co.tthBijectfpachlnwsMocounﬂ'v‘ianagemenﬂ])epnsit.&ccn. . 1/10/2563
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= w a () o
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Page 1 of 1

sSUIMSNSINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

mﬁxccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account Mo 831-6-00693-8 Currency THB
Account Name ::‘;l;ﬂ"m’mm‘wmam“ Acoount Status Active
| Aflas Name ;:‘l";“""““mm“““"q“ Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
| Ledger Balance 0.00 Ayailable Balance 0.00 ->
* Select transactions to view by:
! @ Transaction Date: From Date 01-08-2020 3 mw To Date 30092020 ]
| Time 00:00 ¥ Time 24:00 ¥
@  Specific Period: Today -
‘ CDate Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque Mo, Amount Balance Init Br
| 11082020 552315 CWTRC ssal 10050871 20250000  -20%.500.00 0831
11-08-2020 552315 aTID Onerdraft protection 202,500.00 .00 0531
Total Cr. = 202 500.00 Total Dr. = -202,500.00

[ Total CLCK. 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumuil Read, Kiang Toay Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. -2208-7799, Email: carporats banking@kth.co.th

hitps:/fwww.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco...  1/10/2563



1B TUATENUL AR URINEUIANS
Anerdantsaniwluen

swpangalvy §90 Givnew) awwiane ey 831-6-00694-4

fiu

dszunmdudinsuensuenaudssinuduthiansfine nssuasety svdyd 1101030101

o Yudl 30 fusieu 2563

(AT
A UASVHD AN T EITUR TS LARE AT L UMM 1,328,710.55
vin | Buehinsewitenn
TeRanatmIIN s uEA(IALAY - [
AgsIuLlusuATs o
wn | Weiigiavsgtlsihuntucy:
| Geuendt wi007a960  an.224/9/2563 620.00 620,00
1,329,330.55
ganAuvaDAIuluLlBansuIATs ( Bank Statement ) ) 1,329,330.55
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sSUNMNSNSVINE
KRUNGTHA! BANK

ﬂﬁmcounts

Account Details - Current Account

831-6-00694-4
SwtndpaaTiw e (vl
Frendanradw o (3uingg)
1,329,330.55 '

Account Mo,

‘ Account Mame
Alias MName
Ledger Balance

I Select transactions to view by:
From Date 01-08-2020
Time 00:00 «

‘ @ Transaction Date:

| @ Spedific Perod: Today -
I; Date Teller1d  Transaction Code Description
03-09-2020 581978 CWTRC e NOA.ATTWINT
i 04-09-2020 550804 CWCH 0080157128
| 08-08-2020 581976 CWTRG smmaﬁaﬁs
08-08-2020 581978 CDTRC 8316006928
08-08-2020 581876 CDTRG 53160065928
| D8-08-2020 581076 CDTRC 8316008928
! 11-08-2020 581876 CDCH
14-08-2020 581976 CWTREC DED0EZIZE4
‘ 16-08-2020 550267 CWTRC 7200175846
| 18-09-2020 550267 CDTRC 8316006928
18-09-2020 550267 COTRC 8316006928
| 18-09:2020 550267 CDTRC §316006928
I 168-08-2020 550287 COTRC 83160069268
18-09-2020 580257 CDTRC 8316006920
i 18-09-2020 550287 CDTRC B316006928
': 23-09-2020 550267 CWTRC #310050038
‘ 25-09-2020 552315 CDCH
| 25-08-2020 552215 CDTRC 8316005028
| 25-08-2020 552815 CDCH
80:0-2020 a31001 BCDOZ };:';:;E’;a y
550287 CWTRC S5AL

i 30-08-2020

Currency

Account Status
Branch Mame

Auailable Balance

— i3

Cheque No.

10074842
10074953

10074954

10074955

10074556

10074961

10074957

THE
Active

Page 1 0of 2

THA CHANG BR.

1,320,330.56

To Date 30082020

Time 24:00 ¥
Amount ‘Balance
620,00  1,184,30695
3T7.92000  1,146,386.95
-B5,800.00  1,080,586.95
401,210.00 1,461,796 .95
20,964.00  1,482,760.95
16466.00  1,499,296.95
15,000.21 1,514,227.16
2B, E0D D0 148742716
.37,240.00 1450,187.18
85,500.00  1,635887.18
3,800,00  1,539,577.16
480,00  1,540,057.18
5570.00  1,545B627.16
158800  1,547.515.18
970200 155671718
-1560000  1,541,117.18
204000 155015716
19,66000  1,569,817.18
2296059  1.582,779.58
15500.00  1,608,279.55
-374,146.00  1,234,133.59

3

Init Br
0831
1246
0831
oax
o83
0831
0831
0831
0a3
oax
0831
Eat |
0831

DE31

o3t
o831
D&t
0831
108682

0a31

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CB Project/pageF lows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 1/10/2563



Page 1 of 1

@ suwanﬁ!na

ﬂAccounts
Account Details Current Account
oot e e ==y e = e o o
Account Mo, 831-6-006084-4 Currency THB
i Account Mame Twdunnsaniwldmduhge)  Account Stalus Active
Alias Mame Swudomsaniwluo(huaige)  Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
Ledger Balance 1,329,330.55 Available Balance 43201330855 =

¥ Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date; From Date 01-08-2020 il To Date 30-09-2020 m
Time 00:00 = Time 24:00 +
™ Spedific Period; Today -
~; —
I
Dato Teller id  Transaction Code Description Cheque Mo, Amount Balance Init Br
30-09-2020 550287 CDTRC 8316006828 18,960.00 1.316,062.55 0831
| 30-09-2020 550267 CDTRC 8316006528 11.740.00 1,327,802.55 831 [
30-08-2020 550267 CDTRGC 8316006928 1.528.00 1,32%,330.55 0Es I
|
Total Cr. = 750,730.60 Total Dr. = 806,327 .00

Total CLCK. 0.00

| , 4| first « previous 20t2

Krung Thai Bank Pulillc Company Limied
38 Sukhumyit Road, iKlong Toey Mua Subdistrict, Wettana District, Bangholk, 10110
Tel, (-2208-7 795, Email: sorporate banking@kib.coth

hitps://www.newch ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco...  1/10/2563
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Fendunisordnluen

sumsngting dafa vy Awvinen aeittid 831-0-04728-2

filu

Uszimnifushnsumsveniuyssanaiugamy

FAuehnoauniwg svatyd 1101030102

o Tuil 30 fueeu 2563

um

UBARUAYTBN T IBI UMM aA U ke UssLnvi U 695,706.31
wn | Bueinssuinams

wihsuiuiindudingaly

ATTTULHEUTUIATT _

| Fsssudusinensfisuenstuding 1T

| swmshdevesmhsnudunvintyBvesniieny o
i | sendesudaidsselfusiumu B _
yonpawdemuluudswensuinrs ( Bank Statement ) ‘ 695,706.31
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T aminEnaod wiushnnsanisneds Wi 1 wndaos 1
Sufifand 02 Anny 2563
THOHUINITY ADOG

f4LiF 010012020 - 30/09/2020

TyBusnilsgian - 1101020501 Aurhnada

ithanadushn : 2000600370

47911797
WagiTurhn : 10915 Tusw]dnedomsodnlen 1888317
28.09.2020 0200013734 | JO 9001758307 2000600370 2000600370 0.00/ 10,500,00 4,308,363.17
30,09.2020 0200013762 | JO 3300006631 2000600370 2000600370 0.00 837.81
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